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Various Resins – Glass Fabric Substrates – Sheet Grades 

Various Resins – Glass Fabric Substrates 1/2 

Grade NP504 NP504WR MC514MG MC507U NP509 

Resin Phenolic 
Conductive 

Phenolic 
Silicone Melamine 

NEMA G-3  -- --- G-7 type G-5, G-9 

Color NA/BK NA BK NA NA 

Sheet Size Thicknesses Manufactured 

48″ x 120″ 
0.015 – 
2.000 

   
0.026 – 
2.000 

48″ x 108″ 
1.000 – 
2.500 

  
0.250 – 
1.625 

 

48″ x 96″ 
0.015 – 
4.000 

0.118 - 
1.500 

 
0.031 - 
4.000 

0.039 – 
4.000 

48″ x 84″   
0.007 -  
0.375 

3.500 – 
3.500 

 

48″ x 72″ 
0.015 - 
1.000 

   
0.007 - 
1.000 

48″ x 60″ 
1.126 – 
4.000 

  
0.125 – 
0.500 

1.126 - 
4.000 

48″ x 48″ 
0.500 - 
4.000 

  
1.250 – 
2.125 

1.126 - 
5.000 

48″ x 39″     
0.008 – 
5.000 

48″ x 36″ 
0.500 - 
4.000 

  
0.015 - 
4.000 

0.500 - 
5.000 

Press load 
quantities required. 

Yes (48 x 
72 only) 

X X  
X 

(48″ x 72″) 
(48″ x 96″) 

Manufactured 3rd 
week of calendar 

month. 

   X  

Heat treating 
required. 

X 
(0.126 & 
Thicker) 
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Various Resins – Glass Fabric 
Substrates 2/2 

Grade P95 

Resin Polyimide 

NEMA --- 

Color NA 

Sheet Size 
Thicknesses 

Manufactured 

36″ x 48″ 0.031 - 4.000 

48″ x 108″  

48″ x 96″  

Manufactured last 
week of every 2nd 
calendar month. 

X 

Heat treating 
required. 

X 

 


